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１００ｍ 記録会(5組) 
【1組】 

1 [ 5] 714  益田  朱莉  ( 羽 鳥 中 ) 13.4 

2 [ 4] 379  浅 沼  盤  ( 勝 原 小 ) 13.8 

3 [ 2] 364  清水  晧陽  ( 中 原 小 ) 14.6 

4 [ 3] 609  相沢  悠月  ( 富 士 見 小 ) 15.4 
 

 【2組】 

1 [ 2] 667  西ヶ谷 涼太  ( 山 城 中 ) 11.3 

2 [ 3] 712  中村  元紀  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 12.0 

3 [ 4] 135  深田  忠一     17.4 
 

 【3組】 

1 [ 2] 313  能村  将人     11.8 

2 [ 4] 720  和田  智宏     12.5 

3 [ 3] 719  久米  友也     12.5 
 

  

 部門別 
【1.小学生男子】 

1 379  浅 沼  盤  ( 勝 原 小 ) 13.8 

2 364  清水  晧陽  ( 中 原 小 ) 14.6 

3 609  相沢  悠月  ( 富 士 見 小 ) 15.4 
 

 【3.中学生男子】 

1 667  西ヶ谷 涼太  ( 山 城 中 ) 11.3 
 

 【4.中学生女子】 

1 714  益田  朱莉  ( 羽 鳥 中 ) 13.4 
 

 【5.一般男子】 

1 313  能村  将人  (  ) 11.8 

2 712  中村  元紀  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 12.0 

3 720  和田  智宏  (  ) 12.5 

4 719  久米  友也  (  ) 12.5 

5 135  深田  忠一  (  ) 17.4 
 

 ３０００ｍ 記録会(2組) 
【1組】 

1 [13] 715  柏木  俊介  ( 羽 鳥 中 ) 10:17.8 

2 [ 5] 704  平尾  航希  ( 大 野 中 ) 10:29.1 

3 [10] 709  市川  瑞貴  ( 中 原 中 ) 10:34.1 

4 [ 6] 705  中根  鼓太  ( 大 野 中 ) 10:36.6 

5 [ 4] 694  小島  瑞貴  ( 山 城 中 ) 10:37.6 

6 [ 8] 707  脇  陽 真  ( 中 原 中 ) 10:47.5 

7 [ 7] 708  坂本  眞望  ( 中 原 中 ) 10:59.7 
 

  

8 [ 3] 546  齊藤  美月  ( 大 野 中 ) 11:18.2 

9 [ 2] 39  和田 佳代子  (  ) 11:40.7 

10 [11] 711  村 山  翔  ( 中 原 中 ) 11:51.7 

11 [ 9] 349  西村  拓馬  ( 中 原 中 ) 11:51.9 

12 [12] 710  金子  陽樹  ( 中 原 中 ) 12:32.1 

13 [ 1] 629  佐藤  彩来  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 13:22.8 
 

 【2組】 

1 [ 3] 702  生方  勇気  ( 相 州 健 児 ) 9:04.5 

2 [17] 42  中村  卓也  ( 相 州 健 児 ) 9:08.6 

3 [12] 479  松林  夏輝  ( 小田原市陸協 ) 9:25.6 

4 [23] 246  矢後  大輔  ( 平塚市役所 ) 9:26.1 

5 [13] 631  南  陽 平  ( 平塚市陸協 ) 9:26.8 

6 [22] 179  伊 澤  聡  ( 平塚市役所 ) 9:28.6 

7 [ 6] 706  佐藤  駿成  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:35.7 

8 [ 1] 486  新立 竜ノ介  ( 松 蔭 大 ) 9:36.4 

9 [18] 553  山谷  準也     9:36.6 

10 [ 2] 380  能城  秀雄     9:37.7 

11 [ 4] 703  大 類  楽  ( 平塚農業高 ) 9:45.2 

12 [19] 366  横山  貴臣  ( 平塚市役所 ) 9:47.5 

13 [24] 91  加納  悠佑  ( ＳＯＺＥＮ ＰＲＯＪＥＣＴ ) 9:53.9 
 

  

14 [ 9] 447  矢島  颯大  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 9:55.8 

15 [ 5] 37  長谷川 隆智  ( 小田急電鉄 ) 9:56.8 

16 [26] 585  下倉  佑斗  ( 江 陽 中 ) 10:02.0 

17 [25] 564  山口  大翔  ( 大 野 中 ) 10:04.3 

18 [ 8] 550  品原  晃大  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 10:09.2 

19 [ 7] 626  一ノ間  輝  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 10:12.3 

20 [14] 49  高岡 憲一郎  (  ) 10:12.7 

21 [10] 449  溝 上  明  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 10:29.5 

22 [21] 440  奥 村  楓  ( Ｙ Ｓ Ｆ Ｈ ) 10:57.5 

23 [16] 713  松尾  周平     11:04.1 

24 [20] 607  二宮  孝好  ( Ｊ Ｒ 横 浜 ) 11:24.4 

25 [15] 691  平松  靖之     11:39.0 

26 [11] 692  金 井  篤     12:28.4 
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部門別 
【3.中学生男子】 

1 585  下倉  佑斗  ( 江 陽 中 ) 10:02.0 

2 564  山口  大翔  ( 大 野 中 ) 10:04.3 

3 715  柏木  俊介  ( 羽 鳥 中 ) 10:17.8 

4 704  平尾  航希  ( 大 野 中 ) 10:29.1 

5 709  市川  瑞貴  ( 中 原 中 ) 10:34.1 

6 705  中根  鼓太  ( 大 野 中 ) 10:36.6 

7 694  小島  瑞貴  ( 山 城 中 ) 10:37.6 

8 707  脇  陽 真  ( 中 原 中 ) 10:47.5 

9 708  坂本  眞望  ( 中 原 中 ) 10:59.7 

10 711  村 山  翔  ( 中 原 中 ) 11:51.7 

11 349  西村  拓馬  ( 中 原 中 ) 11:51.9 

12 710  金子  陽樹  ( 中 原 中 ) 12:32.1 
 

 【4.中学生女子】 

1 546  齊藤  美月  ( 大 野 中 ) 11:18.2 
 

 【5.一般男子】 

1 702  生方  勇気  ( 相 州 健 児 ) 9:04.5 

2 42  中村  卓也  ( 相 州 健 児 ) 9:08.6 

3 479  松林  夏輝  ( 小田原市陸協 ) 9:25.6 

4 246  矢後  大輔  ( 平 塚 市 役所 ) 9:26.1 

5 631  南  陽 平  ( 平 塚 市 陸協 ) 9:26.8 

6 179  伊 澤  聡  ( 平 塚 市 役所 ) 9:28.6 

7 706  佐藤  駿成  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:35.7 

8 486  新立 竜ノ介  ( 松 蔭 大 ) 9:36.4 

9 553  山谷  準也  (  ) 9:36.6 

10 380  能城  秀雄  (  ) 9:37.7 

11 703  大 類  楽  ( 平 塚 農 業高 ) 9:45.2 

12 366  横山  貴臣  ( 平 塚 市 役所 ) 9:47.5 

13 91  加納  悠佑  ( ＳＯＺＥＮ ＰＲＯＪＥＣＴ ) 9:53.9 

14 447  矢島  颯大  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 9:55.8 

15 37  長谷川 隆智  ( 小 田 急 電鉄 ) 9:56.8 

16 550  品原  晃大  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 10:09.2 

17 626  一ノ間  輝  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 10:12.3 

18 49  高岡 憲一郎  (  ) 10:12.7 

19 449  溝 上  明  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 10:29.5 

20 440  奥 村  楓  ( Ｙ Ｓ Ｆ Ｈ ) 10:57.5 

21 713  松尾  周平  (  ) 11:04.1 

22 607  二宮  孝好  ( Ｊ Ｒ 横 浜 ) 11:24.4 

23 691  平松  靖之  (  ) 11:39.0 

24 692  金 井  篤  (  ) 12:28.4 
 

 【6.一般女子】 

1 39  和田 佳代子  (  ) 11:40.7 

2 629  佐藤  彩来  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 13:22.8 
 

 ５０００ｍ 記録会(2組) 
【1組】 

1 [19] 179  伊 澤  聡  ( 平塚市役所 ) 15:38.4 

2 [12] 631  南  陽 平  ( 平塚市陸協 ) 15:59.8 

3 [ 3] 414  水取  一樹  ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:05.7 

4 [ 2] 602  川邉  健悟  ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:07.0 

5 [14] 42  中村  卓也  ( 相 州 健 児 ) 16:10.0 

6 [ 7] 634  竹内  佑吾  ( 山手学院高 ) 16:18.6 

7 [20] 718  岩下  勇斗  ( 荏 田 高 ) 16:30.6 

8 [15] 358  藤原  岳久  ( 藤 原 商 会 ) 16:32.5 

9 [21] 246  矢後  大輔  ( 平塚市役所 ) 16:40.5 

10 [16] 606  平嶋  晃次  ( ｋ ｎ ｔ ｕ ) 16:42.1 
 

  

11 [18] 637  児玉  翔冴  ( 荏 田 高 ) 16:44.0 

12 [22] 91  加納  悠佑  ( ＳＯＺＥＮ ＰＲＯＪＥＣＴ ) 16:47.8 

13 [ 9] 74  川口  涼輔  ( 山手学院高 ) 16:48.9 

14 [10] 213  吉田  海遥  ( 山 北 高 ) 16:55.3 

15 [11] 479  松林  夏輝  ( 小田原市陸協 ) 16:56.2 

16 [ 4] 600  永山  雄貴  ( 秦 野 高 ) 17:02.3 

17 [ 5] 428  炭竃 凛大朗  ( 山手学院高 ) 17:14.8 

18 [ 8] 448  鷹野  颯大  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 17:22.0 

19 [ 6] 37  長谷川 隆智  ( 小田急電鉄 ) 17:29.6 

20 [ 1] 380  能城  秀雄     17:37.8 
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【2組】 

1 [ 4] 447  矢島  颯大  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 16:49.4 

2 [ 5] 626  一ノ間  輝  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 17:17.5 

3 [ 6] 449  溝 上  明  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 17:20.7 

4 [10] 175  浅 原  友  ( 山手学院高 ) 17:24.6 

5 [13] 25  遠藤  悠一  (  ) 17:25.6 

6 [15] 606  平嶋  晃次  ( ｋ ｎ ｔ ｕ ) 17:30.2 

7 [ 3] 550  品原  晃大  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 17:32.5 

8 [ 2] 430  新 藤  陸  ( 山手学院高 ) 17:40.6 
 

  

9 [12] 49  高岡 憲一郎  (  ) 18:03.5 

10 [ 7] 646  仁 平  諒  ( 山手学院高 ) 18:30.1 

11 [ 9] 549  峯岸  良明  ( 山梨学院高 ) 18:48.5 

12 [ 8] 666  小林  時也  ( 山手学院高 ) 19:17.9 

13 [14] 716  梶間  弘道  ( 神 奈 川 県 ) 19:32.1 

14 [11] 623  可世木  花  ( 山手学院高 ) 19:41.1 

15 [ 1] 429  古川  陽斗  ( 山手学院高 ) 21:09.8 
 

 総合 
【5.一般男子】 

1 179  伊 澤  聡  ( 平 塚 市 役所 ) 15:38.4 

2 631  南  陽 平  ( 平 塚 市 陸協 ) 15:59.8 

3 414  水取  一樹  ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:05.7 

4 602  川邉  健悟  ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:07.0 

5 42  中村  卓也  ( 相 州 健 児 ) 16:10.0 

6 634  竹内  佑吾  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 16:18.6 

7 718  岩下  勇斗  ( 荏 田 高 ) 16:30.6 

8 358  藤原  岳久  ( 藤 原 商 会 ) 16:32.5 

9 246  矢後  大輔  ( 平 塚 市 役所 ) 16:40.5 

10 606  平嶋  晃次  ( ｋ ｎ ｔ ｕ ) 16:42.1 

11 637  児玉  翔冴  ( 荏 田 高 ) 16:44.0 

12 91  加納  悠佑  ( ＳＯＺＥＮ ＰＲＯＪＥＣＴ ) 16:47.8 

13 74  川口  涼輔  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 16:48.9 

14 447  矢島  颯大  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 16:49.4 

15 213  吉田  海遥  ( 山 北 高 ) 16:55.3 

16 479  松林  夏輝  ( 小田原市陸協 ) 16:56.2 

17 600  永山  雄貴  ( 秦 野 高 ) 17:02.3 

18 428  炭竃 凛大朗  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 17:14.8 

19 626  一ノ間  輝  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 17:17.5 

20 449  溝 上  明  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 17:20.7 

21 448  鷹野  颯大  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 17:22.0 

22 175  浅 原  友  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 17:24.6 

23 25  遠藤  悠一  (  ) 17:25.6 

24 37  長谷川 隆智  ( 小 田 急 電鉄 ) 17:29.6 

25 606  平嶋  晃次  ( ｋ ｎ ｔ ｕ ) 17:30.2 

26 550  品原  晃大  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 17:32.5 

27 380  能城  秀雄  (  ) 17:37.8 

28 430  新 藤  陸  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 17:40.6 

29 49  高岡 憲一郎  (  ) 18:03.5 

30 646  仁 平  諒  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 18:30.1 

31 549  峯岸  良明  ( 山 梨 学 院高 ) 18:48.5 

32 666  小林  時也  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 19:17.9 

33 716  梶間  弘道  ( 神 奈 川 県 ) 19:32.1 

34 623  可世木  花  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 19:41.1 

35 429  古川  陽斗  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 21:09.8 
 

  

 
 


